
Outagamie County Fair 

P.O. Box 246, Seymour, WI  54165 

(920) 833-2941 

outagamiecofair@yahoo.com 
 

2018 Application for Summer Employment 

Name 
 

Address 

 

 

Phone Number (home) 
 

Phone Number (cell) 
 

Email Address 
 

 

Age: (please circle one) 14-15 16-17 18 or over 

Employees who are under 16 will need a work permit.  The Fair will help applicants get the work permit. 

Drivers’ License Number (if applicable):    

Have you ever been convicted of a felony? YES      or      NO 

If YES, please explain: 

 

Please indicate the days/times that you would be available to work: 
Date Morning Afternoon Date Morning Afternoon Date Morning Afternoon 

Monday, July 16   Monday, July 23   Monday, July 30   

Tuesday, July 17   Tuesday, July 24   Tuesday, August 1   

Wednesday, July 18   Wednesday, July 25   Wednesday, August 2   

Thursday, July 19   Thursday, July 26   Thursday, August 3   

Friday, July 20   Friday, July 27   Friday, August 4   

Saturday, July 21   Saturday, July 28   Saturday, August 5   

Sunday, July 22   Sunday, July 29    

 

What area(s) are you willing to work? 

Admission gates YES NO Grounds crew YES NO Stagehand YES NO 

mailto:outagamiecofair@yahoo.com


Please list 3 references: (No family or current fair employees) 
Name Relationship Phone 

   

   

   

 

Education 
 Years completed School City, State Degree Received Area of study 

High 

School 1   2   3   4 

    

College 1   2   3   4 

    

Vocational 

or 

Technical 

     

Other 

     

Special 

skills 

 

 

Work Experience (please list most recent employer first) 

Company Location Date Started Date Ended Position Reason for Leaving 

      

      

      

 

Do you have prior fair employment experience? 
Position(s) How many years? Most recent year 

   

   

   

Applications due at the Fair office by June 1, 2018. 

Please place in drop box located just outside the fair office.   

Applications can also be emailed or mailed to the address above. 


